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A Kensington Triple 
Trek™ Backpack

BUY GET

*  Shredding supports GDPR compliance

K62591EU

A Rexel Momentum 
Shredder
Code Description Cut Type No. Sheets Bin Size   Price
RX52346 Momentum X415 Shredder Cross Cut (P4) 15 23L
RX52339 Momentum X420 Shredder Cross Cut (P4) 20 30L
RX52313 Momentum M510 Shredder Micro Cut (P5) 10 23L
RX52314 Momentum M515 Shredder Micro Cut (P5) 15 30L

The power  
to shred more

£274.65
£447.05
£469.55
£459.30




