









A Rexel Momentum Shredder

Code	Description	Cut Type	No. Sheets	Bin Size	Price
RX52346	Momentum X415 Shredder	Cross Cut (P4)	15	23L	£274.65
RX52339	Momentum X420 Shredder	Cross Cut (P4)	20	30L	£447.05
RX52313	Momentum M510 Shredder	Micro Cut (P5)	10	23L	£469.55
RX52314	Momentum M515 Shredder	Micro Cut (P5)	15	30L	£459.30



A Kensington Triple Trek™ Backpack

K62591EU

To enter go to www.rexeleurope.com

Terms & Conditions: Every care has been taken to ensure an adequate supply of the products featured is available. Manufacturers' specifications can change and we reserve the right to change or withdraw if required. E&OE. VAT excluded. Available from 03/01/20–31/03/20 whilst stocks last. For full terms and condition visit www.rexeleurope.com